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DELLAGATTA
SABATINI
BASTIANONI
CERVELLINO
GIROLAMI
MANGIA
PARIGIANI
SCARSELLI
SERRI

LOSORDO
DORAZIO
CONTEDUCA
TILLI
MONTELEONE
DELVECCHIO
FARINA
TARANTOLA
NANO
SPAMPINATO
DIDIONISIO
LEONARDI
DECRISTOFARO
ROSSI
SANFILIPPO
SPADERA
MARZILLI
FABBRI
GRIFONI
MAZZONI
PEZZO
AMBROSINO
PRIORI

UTILIZZAZIONI
SOSTEGNO

ANDREA
ARIANNA
ALBERTO
MARIAROSARIA
ELVIRA

NICOLA
SIMONETTA
BARBARA
MARCO

DANILOANTONIO
MARIA
GIGLIOLA
MARINA
GIANFRANCO
LETIZIA
CINZIA
MASSIMO
OTTAVIO
LUCYGRAZIA
MARINA
PAOLA
GIULIO
CARLO
GIUSEPPINA
PATRIZIA
ORNELLA
SILVIA
GLORIA
SILVIA

LIVIA
ROBERTO
LUCA

AREA
ADO4

31/07/1957
20/07/1961
09/05/1954
08/07/1958
18/11/1959
22/12/1958
06/02/1960
20/04/1955
28/05/1958

19/12/1960
02/11/1959
14/01/1960
12/10/1958
04/07/1965
10/02/1965
27/02/1958
09/03/1958
24/06/1954
04/07/1965
18/02/1960
12/04/1956
24/01/1956
07/11/1956
17/12/1963
21/06/1959
24/05/1961
26/02/1962
03/07/1960
11/09/1955
01/05/1962
24/06/1954
04/04/1962

CE
RM
RM
Pz
RM
NA
LT
EE
RM

LT
SI
RM
RM
NA
RM
RM
RM

CT
RM
RM
PE
RM
RM
RM
FR
RM
RM
RM
CE
RM
RM

ADO4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4

ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO0O4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO0O4
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DIST.
SIND
377
361
355
353
353
349
337
331

330
326
324
323
322
320
320
320
317
316
315
312
309
309
306
305
302
300
297
296
296
295
295

ITA SERENI
IP VERNE
IPSAR VIA DEI GENOVESI
IPST STENDHAL
ITC MATTEUCCI
IP VIA MENTANA
IP DIAZ 9h + 9h IM BRUNO
IP V. WOOLF
ITI PACINOTTI

ISA MERCURI CIAMPINO
I.M. G. BRUNO
IP EINAUDI
ISA | VIA ARGOLI
IP SISTO V
ISA CIVITAVECCHIA
ITA ANTONIETTI
IV LA CARAVILLANI
IPST STENDHAL
IPSAR VIA DEI GENOVESI
IP VERNE
ISA | VIA ARGOLI
I.M. CARDUCCI
IPSIA CATTANEO
L ARTIST TIVOLI
ITI EINSTEIN
IPSAR VESPUCCI
IP PANTALEONI FRASCATI
IPSAR CESARE LOMBROSO
IM ROSSEAU
IPC EINAUDI
IPSAR CESARE LOMBROSO
IPSC NUOVO PALESTRINA

RMTAOG6000E
RMRC18000Q
RMRH014016
RMRC33000C
RMTD65000G
RMRF02701R
RMRIO3701A
RMRC07901Q
RMTF09401B

RMSDO03001R
RMPM12000L
RMRCO6000E
RMSD050001
RMRI02301C
RMSD10102P
RMTE091015
RMSLO04000R
RMRC33000C
RMRH014016
RMRC18000Q
RMSD050001
RMPM02701G
RMRI040005
RMSD104015
RMTF25000A
RMRHO04000N
RMRCO03000T
RMRH06101Q
RMPM016015
RMRC56000P
RMRH06101Q
RMRCO00401A
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BONACCINI
DINNOCENTI
CLERI
SCORTICHINI
RINALDI
ROMAGNOLI
TARALLO
BASSI

PEPI
GIAMPAOLETTI
MACIOCI
DIBIASIO
PETRONI
PATRIZI
TORZETTI
BOMBARDIERI
SPADARO
MOLINARI

MADEDDU
CANZONIERI
NACCARI
TIBERTI
VANNINI
DELLASCENZA
GRECO
DISEGNI
BRONGO
BARBERINI
ROCCHI
MAURO
PELICCI
FEMIANO

CAMPAGNA
SCHIAVELLO
GIAMMEI

MARIAMADDALENA

ELIANA
ANNARITA
MIRELLA
PAOLO
STEFANO
GIOVANNA
CRISTINA
SILVIA
TIZIANA
MARIALETIZIA
ARGIA
ALBERTO
ALESSANDRA
CINZIA
ILARIO
VALERIA
LAURA

SIMONETTA
MICHELANGELO
ROBERTO
DANIELA
DONATELLA
GAETANO
VALERIO
VALERIA

LUCIA

ANGELA
DANILO
MARIAPATRIZIA
FRANCESCA
ANNA

CARMELA
VIRGINIA
GABRIELLA

20/05/1960
22/04/1962
23/07/1967
14/01/1958
26/09/1963
24/07/1968
01/01/1966
15/10/1957
26/04/1963
08/06/1963
23/01/1962
18/01/1955
26/03/1956
28/10/1964
02/01/1954
20/04/1959
23/09/1964
21/01/1963

03/09/1962
13/05/1962
04/03/1960
08/03/1960
12/05/1952
11/05/1957
08/03/1965
26/05/1959
09/07/1960
17/07/1953
06/12/1960
27/09/1959
23/04/1965
04/02/1964

27/06/1966
02/10/1965
24/08/1958

RM
RI
RM
RM
RM
RM
NA
BO
RM
RM
RM
PG
RM
RM
RM
KR

RM

RM
RG
RM
RM
GR
RM
RC
RM
RM
RM
RM
cz
PG
NA

AV
RM
RM

ADO4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO0O4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO4

ADO0O4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO0O4
ADO4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO4
ADO0O4

ADO0O4
ADO4
ADO0O4

294
294
288
288
287
285
285
284
284
283
283
282
281
275
275
274
274
273

271
269
266
266
266
263
263
262
261
259
258
255
254
253

252
252
250

LC SENECA
I.M. CARDUCCI
IPSAR CESARE LOMBROSO
IPSIA CATTANEO
IM ROUSSEAU
ITC AMARI CIAMPINO
IPSIA CATTANEO
ITC BACHELET
IP PANTALEONI FRASCATI
IPC GARRONE ALBANO
IP EDILE SISTO V
ITI XX
IPSAR CESARE LOMBROSO
IPSAR CESARE LOMBROSO
IAVIA RIPETTA
IPSAR VIA BEGNAC
IP EDILE SISTO V
ITC CALAMANDREI

IPSAR CIVITAVECCHIA
ITC BACHELET
ITI CARDANO MONTEROTONDO
IPSAR VIA ARTUSI
IP CINETV
IPC EINAUDI
IM GASSMAN
IP DELPINO
ISA Il VIA DEL FRANTOIO
IP SAR TOR CARBONE
IPSIA DE AMICIS
ITC LEVI
IPSS SIBILLA ALERANO
IPSAR VIA DEI GENOVESI

LA VIA RIPETTA 9ore
IPC EINAUDI
IP OLIVIERI TIVOLI

RMPC06301E
RMPM02701G
RMRH06101Q
RMRI040005
RMPM016015
RMTD21000N
RMRI040005
RMTD410008
RMRCO03000T
RMRCO08601V
RMRI02301C
RMTF009013
RMRH06101Q
RMRH06101Q
RMSLO07000L
RMRH05901Q
RMRI02301C
RMTD43000L

RMRHO04601N
RMTD410008
RMTF04901D
RMRH02000C
RMRV089015
RMRC56000P
RMPM160003
RMRA06101G
RMSD06000G
RMRHO01000T
RMRI05000Q
RMTDO008011
RMRF04201V
RMRH014016

RMSLO7000L
RMRC56000P
RMRI08000G
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MAGNI

CIASCO
SANTUCCI
IACCARINO
CHIEFFO
BIANCHI
CACCIALUPI
TROILI
BELLUCCI
FABBRETTI

MONFALCHETTO

PETRACCINI
QUADRINI
RAMPONE
CASELLA
DEANGELIS
RATTO
BOLDRINI
FALCO
ALBERTINI
TONINATO
TAMAJO
BUTERA

SCIARRA
CERVASIO
SERAFINI
GUGLIELMI
PAPPALARDO
GREGGI

BURI

BERNINI
MUNERONI
MAZZA
NAPOLITANO
BERNARDINI

ANNA

STEFANIA
SILVANA
FRANCESCA
MARCO
CLAUDIA
MAURA
ELISABETTA
ALBAGIUSE
MARCO
ANTONIETTA
DAVID
VALERIA
ANGELA
STELLA
LUCA

MARIAGABRIELLA

GAETANO
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
ROMANA
CLAUDIO

BARBARA

MARCORENATO

LAURA
GABRIELLA

CLAUDIOMARIAGIOV

GLORIA
MAURIZIO

ANNA
MAURIZIO
EDVIGE
VINCENZO
VERGINIA

08/04/1967

24/11/1962
14/09/1964
07/09/1955
06/01/1977
27/03/1965
11/08/1965
08/12/1963
21/07/1964
25/07/1960
07/08/1962
07/07/1964
10/03/1967
14/05/1961
25/01/1960
03/07/1963
11/09/1964
25/02/1959
20/10/1961
15/06/1956
10/03/1962
15/04/1968
07/01/1961

07/03/1971
14/07/1965
27/02/1966
15/08/1958
01/01/1966
20/03/1962
28/07/1961

21/07/1961
30/06/1965
10/08/1968
05/04/1964
25/03/1969

MC

LT
RM
NA
NA
RM
LI
RM
PG
RM
CE
RM
FR
RM
RC
RM
AV
RM
CE
RM
RM
NA
RM

LT
GE
RM
RM
CT
CN
RM

RM
RM
AV
NA
AN

ADO4

ADO0O4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO0O4
ADO4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO4
ADO0O4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO0O4

ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4

ADO4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO4

249

248
248
246
245
244
241
241
240
239
237
235
233
232
230
228
228
219
216
214
204
204
193

193
188
186
183
178
173
168

167
167
165
164
163

IM GASSMAN

ISA Il VIA DEL FRANTOIO
ITC BAFFI FIUMICINO
IP DELPINO
IAROMA 2
IAROMA 2
ISA POMEZIA
IP PANTALEONI FRASCATI
IPSAR SEDE ASS. CAVE
IPSAR CESARE LOMBROSO
ITI PASCAL ex BERNINI
ISA 1l ARGAN
IPSIA PARODI COLLEFERRO
IPSAR VIA ARTUSI
IP WOOLF
IPSIA OLIVIERI TIVOLI
ITA ANTONIETTI
ISA POMEZIA
IPSAR 11l APICIO ANZIO
IPSIA BERLINGUER
ITI FARADAY
IPST STENDHAL
IP CINETV

ITC CALAMANDREI
IPSAR VIA ARTUSI
ISA MERCURI MARINO
IM GASMANN
ITIS GIORGI
ISA Il VIA DEL FRANTOIO
ITC DI VITTORIO

IPSAR CESARE LOMBROSO

ITT VIALE ADIGE CIVITAVECCHIA

IPSAR VIA DEI GENOVESI
IAVIA RIPETTA
LC ANCO MARZIO

RMPM160003

RMSD06000G
RMTD031012
RMRA06101G
RMSD06000G
RMSD06000G
RMSD11000B
RMRC03000T
RMRH00401G
RMRH06101Q
RMTF330002
RMSD10000R
RMRIO9901N
RMRH02000C
RMRC07901Q
RMRI08000G
RMTE091015
RMSD11000B
RMRH030003
RMRI033013
RMTF350007
RMRC33000C
RMRV089015

RMTD43000L
RMRH02000C
RMSD09601B
RMPM160003
RMTF1000C
RMSD06000G
RMTDO0900E

RMRH06101Q
RMTNO4601N
RMRH014016
RMSL07000L
RMPC030006
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GRAZIANI
DEPASQUALE
ESPOSITO
HINTERMANN
CAMMAROTA
SANFILIPPO
CIANCARINI

IANNARELLIROSATI

QUARTA
PROCHILO
QUARANTA

CAIONE
ALBERINO
IACOBONI
MOSCARELLA
DAMICO
DIPASQUALE
CIMMINO

CONTI
GIANNANGELI
DEFILIPPI
DISTEFANO
SCALAMOGNA
AGOLINI

AMBROSETTI
MANCINI
INFANTINI
ANIBALDI

FELICI
PROIETTIDAMORE
QUARTO

UCCIERO
SIMPLICIO

TERESA
DANIELA
GUIDO
LINDA
SUSANNA
ANNA
FULVIO

AURELIO
PAOLA
CONCETTA
MARCELLA

GIANNI
ROSA
CLAUDIA
CINZIA
FILOMENA
DANIELA
ANGELINA

PATRIZIA
ANGELA
DIANA
LAURA
FABRIZIO
ROBERTO

GABRIELLA
EMANUELA
PATRIZIA
STEFANIA
LUCIANO
DANIELA
VINCENZO

PASQUALE
MARA

14/06/1966
22/01/1972
25/01/1971
31/05/1957
25/03/1964
05/08/1966
20/05/1962

15/01/1953
16/03/1969
31/03/1961
08/11/1966

12/02/1978
09/03/1971
11/03/1970
01/04/1965
29/02/1968
30/06/1971
14/10/1971

03/12/1971
09/11/1961
24/05/1969
14/03/1970
14/03/1967
01/02/1961

12/02/1967
06/03/1975
22/02/1973
21/04/1965
05/11/1967
13/07/1963
17/06/1973

01/02/1972
22/05/1971

RM
RM
NA
RM
RM
AG
RM

RM
LE
RC
RM

LE
NA
RM
TR
CSs
RG
NA

VC
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
CE

NA
SA

ADO4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4

ADO4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4

ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO4

ADO4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO0O4
ADO4
ADO4

ADO4
ADO4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4

ADO0O4
ADO0O4

163
160
160
158
154
151
149

147
147
142
133
DOTT
RICERCA
128
128
122
120
117
117

116
116
115
115
114
113

110
110
109
106
105
104
103

102
101

IPSAR CIVITAVECCHIA
IP MATTEI CERVETERI

ITC RADICE
IPSAR PALOMBARA

IPSIA OLIVIERI TIVOLI

IA ANZIO
LC MONTALE

IPSCT CESI

IPC M. POLO MONTEROTONDO

VIA DEL FRANTOIO
VIA DEL FRANTOIO

IPSAR CESARE LOMBROSO
IP VIA DEI GENOVESI

IPSAR VIA ARTUSI
ISA | VIA ARGOLI
IP PIAGET

IPSAR VIA CESARE LOMBROSOI
IPIA CALAMATTA CIVITAVECCHIA

IPSAR VESPUCCI
LC MOMTALE

ITC AMARI CIAMPINO

ISA 1l ARGAN
I.M. CARDUCCI
IPSCT MONETA

LA VIA RIPETTA
ITT BOTTARDI
IPSAR VIA ARTUSI
IPSAR PALOMBARA

ITI CANNIZZARO COLLEFERRO

ISA TIVOLI

IP L.GO VILLA PAGANINI

ITA GARIBALDI

IIS VIA DELLA PAGLIA

RMRHO04601N
RMRCO05701V
RMTD38000R
RMRH05801X
RMRI08000G
RMSD11000C
RMPC320006

RMRC02301Q
RMRCO08701P
RMSD06000G
RMSD06000G

RMRH06101Q
RMRF01401P
RMRH02000C
RMSD050001
RMRF03601G
RMRH06101Q
RMRI06602B

RMRHO04000N
RMPC320006
RMTD09602T
RMSD10000R
RMPMO02701G
RMRCO03601T

RMSLO7000L
RMTNO02000C
RMRH02000C
RMRH05801X
RMTF15000D
RMSD104015
RMRF02701R

RMTAO070005
RMRC014022
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STADIO
FORTUNATO
VALERI
GIONTA
LOGALBO
SCACCO
PASSARI
UVA
ZUGHETTI
BETTINI
CALDAROLA
DIANA
CARCEA
TOLOMEO
CASCONE
RENNA
DONATO
BRATTA
CARPENTIERI
CITRO
CONTE
DRUDI
FIERRO
GUERRA
LIOI

MENNA
MIRTO
PELUSO

TARTAGLIONE

ADAPAOLA
FABIOLA
MARCO
FRANCESCA
GIAMPIERO
ARIANNA
FAUSTO
SILVIA
MASSIMO
PAOLO
VINCENZO
PIETRO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIETTA
VIRGINIA
GRAZIELLA
STEFANO
MARINALUCIA
ORNELLA
GIOVANNI
CINZIA
MAURIZIO
WALTER
RICCARDO

COSIMODAMIANO

FABIO
LUCIA
ANGELO
GIUSEPPE

30/01/1963
14/01/1964
29/04/1968
08/01/1962
11/08/1962
10/08/1970
14/02/1958
25/10/1966
18/07/1974
20/02/1962
04/03/1978
19/10/1978
16/11/1958
09/03/1961
31/01/1962
03/12/1978
12/08/1965
13/12/1957
25/04/1961
26/06/1975
04/12/1959
30/01/1957
16/03/1971
19/06/1967
26/09/1953
15/06/1959
28/02/1962
13/01/1955
23/10/1973

UTILIZZAZIONE TITORALRI MATERIE CURRICULARI

ROMAGNOLI
BALOCCO
BINDI

CARLO
IACOPO
MARCO

12/07/1964
26/03/1963
05/07/1957

NA

RM
RM
PA
RM
RM
RM
RM
NA
BA
CE
KR
RM
NA
BR
CT
BA
SA
SA
NA
RM
CE
RM
RC
RM
LT
NA
CE

RM
RM
RM

ADO4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO0O4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO0O4
ADO4
ADO4

A029
A029
A029

100
99
95
86
86
86
84
80
77
76
74
71
70
68
66
60

w
w
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335
262
213

IP VIA DEI LECCI
IP DELFINO COLLEFERRO
E .SERENI
ITC CAFFE' - villa Pamphili
J PIAGET
IPSC NUOVO PALESTRINA

ITC BUONARROTI FRASCATI

IPSIA URBANI
ITI PASCAL ex BERNINI
IPSAR Il APICIO ANZIO
IP BERLINGUER
ITA GARIBALDI
IP PIAGET
ITC RADICE
IP PANTALEONI FRASCATI
IPSAR VIA DEI GENOVESI
IP C. URBANI ( ex ZAPPA)
ITC CAFFE' - villa Pamphili
IPSAR VIA DEI GENOVESI
IP VIA DEI GENOVESI
IM G. BRUNO
ITC CAFFE' - villa Pamphili
ITA SERENI
L.S. AZZARITA
IM CARDUCCI
ITI FERMI
L A DE CHIRICO
IA ROMANI VELLETRI
IPSIA DE AMICIS

ITA GARIBALDI
IPSAR VIA C. LOMBROSO
ITC SALVEMINI

RMRC048014
RMRA06101G
RMTAO6000E
RMTDO08401E
RMRF03601G
RMRCO00401A
RMTD19000N
RMRI033013
RMTF330002
RMRH030003
RMRI033013
RMTA070005
RMRF03601G
RMTD38000R
RMRC03000T
RMRH014016
RMRC03301A
RMTDO08401E
RMRH014016
RMRF01401P
RMPM12000L
RMTDO08401E
RMTAO6000E
RMPS032012
RMPMO02701G
RMTF040002
RMSD10000R
RMSD047016
RMRI05000Q

RMTA070005
RMRH06101Q
RMTD04201C
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